For more information: http://iot.asus.comFor more information: http://iot.asus.com
Desktop/Wallmount Chassis
Features
Specifications
Drive Bay Storage 1 x 3.5" HDD drive bay, 1 x 2.5" Slim HDD bay
Cooling Chassis Fan 1 x 12025 Fan with Air Filter
Rear I/O Interface
LED Indicators Power, HDD

Dimensions
For more information: http://iot.asus.comFor more information: http://iot.asus.com
Ordering Information
Model Name  Part number Compatible ATX/mATX MB Power Supply
EBS-A710/H110A-IM-AB 90AE01Q2* H110A-IM-AB 250W FLEX PSU GOLD
EBS-A710/H310A-EM-A 90AE01Q2* H310A-EM-A 250W FLEX PSU GOLD
EBS-A710/Q470A-EM-A 90AE01Q1* Q470A-EM-A 250W FLEX PSU GOLD
EBS-A710/H610A-IM-A 90AE01Q3* H610A-IM-A 250W FLEX PSU GOLD
EBS-A710/Q670EA-IM-A 90AE01Q3* Q670EA-IM-A 250W FLEX PSU GOLD
Packing List
Part Number Description Quantity
13020* M.2 screw pack 1
14013* SATA Cable 1